Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alixander Lewis - (1418884) - City of Manchester Aquatics

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.35

59.67

2:17.67

4:43.06
35.59
1:16.82
2:54.52
29.75

1:05.87

2:51.61

33.93
1:14.12
2:55.28
2:27.27

5:20.52

SC Time

27.48
1:00.28
2:21.82
4:38.88

19:17.49

36.96
1:18.18
2:49.23

29.44
1:06.31
2:35.13

33.58
1:15.89
2:37.17
2:34.78
5:18.37
1:11.52

Converted
to SC

26.60

58.30

2:15.10

4:38.10
34.70
1:15.20
2:51.50
29.10

1:04.70

2:49.80

33.30
1:13.00
2:53.40
2:24.60

5:15.00

Converted
to LC

28.20
1:01.70
2:24.20
4:43.90

19:35.20

37.80
1:19.80
2:52.30

30.10
1:07.40
2:37.20

34.20
1:16.90
2:39.30
2:37.30
5:23.80
1:11.50

LC WA
Pts

446
484

406

469
387
405
371
419
423

265

334
337
260
463
433

SC WA
Pts

394
411
343
440
391
307
353
357
403
374
326
285
258
303
355
401
327

Date

20/04/24
20/04/24

01/10/23

20/04/24
23/03/24
10/02/24
27/01/24
17/03/24
21/04/24

14/05/23

23/03/24
24/03/24
19/03/22
21/04/24
10/02/24

Date

16/12/23
16/12/23
19/11/22
16/12/23
24/11/28
02/07/23
17/12/23
19/11/23
17/12/23
19/11/23
17/12/23
17/12/23
02/07/23
02/07/23
27/05/23
17/12/23
01/07/23

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional
Qualifier

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships
2023

York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024
York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024
Richmond Dales ASC April Fool Gala

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Blackpool Lights 2022

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Blackpool Lights Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Blackpool Lights Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023

Venue

Manchester

Manchester
Manchester

Manchester
Leeds

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester
Liverpool

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Palatine LC
Manchester
Warrington
Sheffield
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Blackpool
Manchester

Sheffield

Licence

NW240304
NW240304

NW231963

NW240304
NE240069

NW240297
NW240296
NW240474
NW240304

NW230691

NE240069
NE240069
NE220118
NW240304
NW240297

License

NW232517
NW232517
NwW221182
NW232517
NW231116
NE230499

NW232517
NW231618
NW232517
NW231618
NW232517
NW232517
NE230499

NE230499

NW230130
NW232517
NE230499
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